
CoCKTaIL
Menu

This cocktail menu is the fruit of our
curiosity, open minded creativity and

willingness to break boundaries.

BASIL SMASH

Tanqueray Gin | Cointreau | Lemon Juice | Sugar Syrup

16

MIAMI GIN JULEP

Tanqueray 10 Gin | Banana Liqueur | Lychee Syrup | Passion Fruit | Lemon Juice

18

SUMMER BREEZE

Hendricks Gin | Elderflower Syrup | Lemon Juice | Fresh Mint | Fresh Cucumber | Sprite

20

It Better
Gin maKes

From vodka

SUNSET BLISS

Summum Vodka | Fresh Grapefruit | Lime Juice | Lavender Syrup | Soda water

16

SWEET SUNSET

Summum Vodka | Peach Liqueur | Lime Juice | Passion Fruit | Ginger Ale

18

IBIZA MULE

Belvedere Vodka | Strawberry Puree | Lemon Juice | Vanilla Syrup | Ginger Beer

20

With Love

MEXICAN MULE

Jose Cuervo Tequila | Lime Juice | Agave Syrup | Ginger Beer | Orange Bitter

16

PINK PALOMA

Don Julio Bianco | Lime Juice | Agave Syrup | Sea Salt | Grapefruit Soda

18

AGAVE SMASH

Don Julio Reposado | Pineapple Juice | Agave Syrup | Mint | Sugar Syrup | Lemon Juice

20

Time
It’s Tequila

Road
The Rum

NIKKI BEACH MOJITO

Havana 3 Years Rum | Lime | Mint | Simple Syrup| Soda Water

16

KOH SAMUI MAI TAI

Captain Morgan Dark Rum | Captain Morgan Spiced Rum | Orange Juice |

Pineapple Juice | Lemon Juice | Falernum Syrup

18

HAPPY PINEAPPLE

Captain Morgan Dark Rum | Fresh Pineapple | Pineapple Juice | 

Coconut Puree | Cinnamon Powder

30

HUGO ROYAL

Canevel Valdobbiadene Brut Prosecco | Elderflower Syrup | Soda water | Lime

18

ROYAL SANGRIA

Veuve Clicquot Champagne | Maraschino Liqueur | Amaretto | Apricot Puree | Agave Syrup

25

Bubbles
Spritz &

Specialities
NIKKI Beach

MONTENEGRO EXCLUSIVE

Savina Grappa | Lemon Juice | Sugar Syrup | Orange Bitter | Almond Foam

16

AMERICANO WITH A TWIST

Campari | Martini Fiero | Cherry Liqueur | Grapefruit Soda

18   

A DE FUSSIGNY OLD FASHION

A De Fussigny Cognac | Angostura Bitter | Sugar Syrup | Soda Water

20

Mocktail 
SUMMER COOLER

Pineapple Juice | Passion Fruit | Agave Syrup | Fresh Ginger

14

EMBRACE YOURSELF

Passion Fruit | Peach Juice | Pineapple Juice | Lemon Juice | Almond Syrup

14

COCO MULE

Coconut water | Lychee Syrup | Lime Juice | Lavender Syrup

16

   NIKKI BEACH MOJITO

Havana 3 Yo | Lime | Fresh Mint | Simple Syrup | Soda Water

60 (1L) | 90 (1.8L)

IBIZA MULE

Summum Vodka | Strawberry Puree | Lemon Juice | Vanilla Syrup | Ginger Beer

60 (1L) | 90 (1.8L)

KOH SAMUI MAI TAI 

Captain Morgan Dark Rum | Captain Morgan Spiced Rum | Orange Juice |

Pineapple Juice | Lemon Juice | Falernum Syrup

60 (1L) | 90 (1.8L)

SANGRIA

House Wine | Sangria Mix | Lemons | Oranges | Strawberry

80 (1L) | 120 (1.8L)

BUBBLY SANGRIA

Sparkling Wine | Sangria Mix | Lemons | Oranges | Strawberry

80 (1L) | 120 (1.8L)

Jugs
Cocktail 



Soft Drinks
COCA COLA 

COCA COLA ZERO 

SPRITE 

FANTA 

RED BULL

RED BULL SUGAR FREE

RAUCH APPLE JUICE 

RAUCH ORANGE JUICE

RAUCH PINEAPPLE JUICE 

RAUCH PEACH JUICE

FEVER TREE TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE BLOOD ORANGE SODA

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE 

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

FEVER TREE PINK GRAPEFRUIT

6

6

6

6

8

8

6

6

6

8

6

6

6

6

6

200/250ml

Fresh Juices
LEMONADE

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

GRAPEFRUIT

WATERMELON

250ml

6

6

6

6

Tea
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

EARL GREY TEA

GREEN TEA

CHAMOMILE

FRESH MINT

LEMONGRASS & GINGER TEA

200ml

5

5

5

5

5

5

Coffee
ESPRESSO 30 ML

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 60 MML

AMERICANO 200ML

MACCHIATO 40ML

CAPPUCCINO 200ML

LATTE 200ML

SOY CAPPUCCINO 200ML

ALMOND CAPPUCCINO 200ML

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

Water
SUZA STILL WATER

RADA SPARKLING WATER

ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER

750ml

7

7

8

8

250ml

4

4

beers
CARLSBERG 250ML

TUBORG 330ML

KROONENBERG 330ML

BUDWEISER 330ML

BUDWEISER DARK 330ML

SAN MIGUEL 330ML

6

6

7

7

8

9

By the Glass

Spirits
selection

GORDA SLJIVA - PLUM

GORDA KAJSIJA - APRICOT

GORDA DUNJA - QUINCE

GORDA VILJAMOVKA - PEAR

STARA PESMA VILJAMOVKA SA PLODOM - PEAR

STARA PESMA SLJIVA 12 YEARS - PLUM

9

9

9

10

12

15

Fruit Brandy |Rakija 40ml

MARTEL VS

HENNESSY VS

A.DE FUSSIGNY SELECTION COGNAC

MARTELL XO

HENNESSY XO

HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL

RICHARD HENNESSY

Cognac
15

16

16

36

45

220

550

40ml

JACK DANIEL’S

JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL

WOODFORD RESERVE

15

16

24

American Whiskey 40ml

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS

MACALLAN 12 YEARS TRIPLE CASK

LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS

GLENLIVET 18 YEARS

Single Malt Scotch Whisky
18

24

30

32

35

40ml

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

MONKEY SHOULDER

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS

BALLANTINE’S 18 YEARS

CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

12

14

20

26

30

46

48

Blended Scotch Whiskey 40ml

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE 

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

RON ZACAPA 23 Y.O 

RON ZACAPA X.O

Rum
10

10

10

20

24

30

40ml

CAMPARI

JÄGERMEISTER

LIMONCELLO

MARTINI BIANCO/ROSSO

RICARD

BAILEY'S

AMARO MONTENEGRO

TERANINO

AMARETTO DISARONNO

GRAND MARNIER

Liqueurs 40ml

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

DON JULIO BIANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO AÑEJO

VOLCAN CRISTALLINO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

Tequila
14

18

20

22

70

40ml

MORDES

TANQUERAY 10

HENDRICK’S

GIN MARE

Gin
14

15

17

20

40ml

SUMMUM 

BELVEDERE 

Vodka
12

25

40ml


